
Final Report  —  Official 

Primary and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  August 05, 2014

Page 1 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

U.S. Representative 3rd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 0  28,735 28,7350.00% 40.32% 40.32%Bob Dingethal

 0  33,701 33,7010.00% 47.28% 47.28%Jaime Herrera Beutler

 0  8,760 8,7600.00% 12.29% 12.29%Michael Delavar

 0  77 770.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  71,273  71,27398.92% 98.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 23

 755  755

 230.03%

1.05%

0.03%

1.05%

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  500 5000.00% 93.28% 93.28%Norm Johnson

 0  36 360.00% 6.72% 6.72%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  536  53671.95% 71.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 209  209

 00.00%

28.05%

0.00%

28.05%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 745 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,370 31.43% 

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  160 1600.00% 22.99% 22.99%Ben Shoval

 0  161 1610.00% 23.13% 23.13%Gina R. McCabe

 0  141 1410.00% 20.26% 20.26%Adam Yoest

 0  233 2330.00% 33.48% 33.48%Paul George

 0  1 10.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  696  69693.42% 93.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 49  49

 00.00%

6.58%

0.00%

6.58%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 745 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,370 31.43% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  10,841 10,8410.00% 51.57% 51.57%Lynda Wilson

 0  10,149 10,1490.00% 48.28% 48.28%Monica Stonier

 0  30 300.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,020  21,02098.57% 98.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 305  305

 00.00%

1.43%

0.00%

1.43%

Precincts

Counted

 76  

Total Percent

 76  100.00% 

Voters

 21,325 

Ballots Registered Percent

 78,803 27.06% 

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  8,130 8,1300.00% 39.08% 39.08%Richard McCluskey

 0  10,551 10,5510.00% 50.72% 50.72%Paul Harris

 0  2,100 2,1000.00% 10.10% 10.10%Chris Rockhold

 0  21 210.00% 0.10% 0.10%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20,802  20,80297.55% 97.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 513  513

 100.05%

2.41%

0.05%

2.41%

Precincts

Counted

 76  

Total Percent

 76  100.00% 

Voters

 21,325 

Ballots Registered Percent

 78,803 27.06% 

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  6,859 6,8590.00% 26.80% 26.80%John Ley

 0  9,703 9,7030.00% 37.92% 37.92%Mike Briggs

 0  8,993 8,9930.00% 35.14% 35.14%Brandon Vick

 0  35 350.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,590  25,59096.72% 96.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 861  861

 80.03%

3.25%

0.03%

3.25%

Precincts

Counted

 91  

Total Percent

 92  98.91% 

Voters

 26,459 

Ballots Registered Percent

 88,050 30.05% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  14,797 14,7970.00% 57.57% 57.57%Liz Pike

 0  10,845 10,8450.00% 42.20% 42.20%Maureen Winningham

 0  60 600.00% 0.23% 0.23%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,702  25,70297.14% 97.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 751  751

 60.02%

2.84%

0.02%

2.84%

Precincts

Counted

 91  

Total Percent

 92  98.91% 

Voters

 26,459 

Ballots Registered Percent

 88,050 30.05% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,165 1,1650.00% 59.23% 59.23%Richard DeBolt

 0  790 7900.00% 40.16% 40.16%Michael Savoca

 0  12 120.00% 0.61% 0.61%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,967  1,96788.72% 88.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 250  250

 00.00%

11.28%

0.00%

11.28%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 2,217 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,658 33.30% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,297 1,2970.00% 69.21% 69.21%Ed Orcutt

 0  520 5200.00% 27.75% 27.75%John Morgan

 0  57 570.00% 3.04% 3.04%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,874  1,87484.53% 84.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 343  343

 00.00%

15.47%

0.00%

15.47%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 2,217 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,658 33.30% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  11,505 11,5050.00% 55.31% 55.31%Sharon Wylie

 0  7,720 7,7200.00% 37.12% 37.12%Anson Service

 0  1,537 1,5370.00% 7.39% 7.39%Scott Dalesandro

 0  38 380.00% 0.18% 0.18%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20,800  20,80097.63% 97.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 499  499

 60.03%

2.34%

0.03%

2.34%

Precincts

Counted

 67  

Total Percent

 67  100.00% 

Voters

 21,305 

Ballots Registered Percent

 75,954 28.05% 

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  5,540 5,5400.00% 26.72% 26.72%Lisa Ross

 0  11,381 11,3810.00% 54.89% 54.89%Jim Moeller

 0  3,783 3,7830.00% 18.24% 18.24%Carolyn Crain

 0  32 320.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20,736  20,73697.33% 97.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 14

 555  555

 140.07%

2.61%

0.07%

2.61%

Precincts

Counted

 67  

Total Percent

 67  100.00% 

Voters

 21,305 

Ballots Registered Percent

 75,954 28.05% 

County Assessor, Vote For 1

 0  29,071 29,0710.00% 44.02% 44.02%Darren S. Wertz

 0  36,702 36,7020.00% 55.58% 55.58%Peter Van Nortwick

 0  265 2650.00% 0.40% 0.40%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  66,038  66,03891.65% 91.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 6,001  6,001

 120.02%

8.33%

0.02%

8.33%
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Auditor, Vote For 1

 0  56,145 56,1450.00% 97.14% 97.14%Greg Kimsey

 0  1,653 1,6530.00% 2.86% 2.86%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  57,798  57,79880.22% 80.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 14,246  14,246

 70.01%

19.77%

0.01%

19.77%

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 0  29,612 29,6120.00% 43.12% 43.12%Deanna Pauli-Hammond

 0  38,953 38,9530.00% 56.72% 56.72%Scott G. Weber

 0  113 1130.00% 0.16% 0.16%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  68,678  68,67895.32% 95.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 3,365  3,365

 80.01%

4.67%

0.01%

4.67%

County Commissioner District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  9,221 9,2210.00% 42.50% 42.50%Jeanne E. Stewart

 0  12,431 12,4310.00% 57.29% 57.29%Craig Pridemore

 0  47 470.00% 0.22% 0.22%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,699  21,69997.49% 97.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 557  557

 20.01%

2.50%

0.01%

2.50%

Precincts

Counted

 70  

Total Percent

 70  100.00% 

Voters

 22,258 

Ballots Registered Percent

 78,580 28.33% 

County Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 0  31,754 31,7540.00% 45.89% 45.89%Josie Townsend

 0  37,312 37,3120.00% 53.92% 53.92%Tony Golik

 0  131 1310.00% 0.19% 0.19%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  69,197  69,19796.04% 96.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 2,849  2,849

 50.01%

3.95%

0.01%

3.95%
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Sheriff, Vote For 1

 0  21,701 21,7010.00% 31.70% 31.70%Shane Gardner

 0  8,728 8,7280.00% 12.75% 12.75%Ed Owens

 0  8,906 8,9060.00% 13.01% 13.01%John Graser

 0  28,932 28,9320.00% 42.27% 42.27%Chuck E. Atkins

 0  182 1820.00% 0.27% 0.27%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  68,449  68,44995.00% 95.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 39

 3,563  3,563

 390.05%

4.95%

0.05%

4.95%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 0  31,838 31,8380.00% 45.84% 45.84%Lauren Colas

 0  37,520 37,5200.00% 54.02% 54.02%Doug Lasher

 0  99 990.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  69,457  69,45796.40% 96.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 2,591  2,591

 30.00%

3.60%

0.00%

3.60%

Public Utility District No. 1 of Clark County Commissioner - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  3,975 3,9750.00% 21.15% 21.15%Michael Piper

 0  2,276 2,2760.00% 12.11% 12.11%Bill Hughes

 0  5,827 5,8270.00% 31.01% 31.01%Byron Hanke

 0  6,572 6,5720.00% 34.97% 34.97%Jane Van Dyke

 0  141 1410.00% 0.75% 0.75%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18,791  18,79187.61% 87.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 17

 2,640  2,640

 170.08%

12.31%

0.08%

12.31%

Precincts

Counted

 71  

Total Percent

 71  100.00% 

Voters

 21,448 

Ballots Registered Percent

 77,826 27.56% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Town of Yacolt Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  208 2080.00% 80.93% 80.93%Tax Levy ... Yes

 0  49 490.00% 19.07% 19.07%Tax Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  257  25798.09% 98.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 5  5

 00.00%

1.91%

0.00%

1.91%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 262 

Ballots Registered Percent

 764 34.29% 

Clark County Emergency Medical Service District No. 1 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,252 2,2520.00% 78.00% 78.00%Tax Levy ... Yes

 0  635 6350.00% 22.00% 22.00%Tax Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,887  2,88798.26% 98.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 51  51

 00.00%

1.74%

0.00%

1.74%

Precincts

Counted

 13  

Total Percent

 13  100.00% 

Voters

 2,938 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,758 37.87% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 100, Vote For 1

 0  67 670.00% 22.79% 22.79%DEM Tim Liesenfelder

 0  150 1500.00% 51.02% 51.02%DEM Mike Heywood

 0  45 450.00% 15.31% 15.31%REP Eric Whitchurch

 0  32 320.00% 10.88% 10.88%REP Ruth Ann Hughes

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  294  29472.41% 72.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 111  111

 10.25%

27.34%

0.25%

27.34%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 406 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,380 29.42% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 130, Vote For 1

 0  86 860.00% 71.67% 71.67%REP Laura M. Meyer

 0  34 340.00% 28.33% 28.33%REP Aaron Carlson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  120  12030.61% 30.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 272  272

 00.00%

69.39%

0.00%

69.39%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 392 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,377 28.47% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 160, Vote For 1

 0  70 700.00% 63.64% 63.64%REP Jim Johnson

 0  40 400.00% 36.36% 36.36%REP Mark Maggiora

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  110  11050.69% 50.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 107  107

 00.00%

49.31%

0.00%

49.31%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 217 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,300 16.69% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 225, Vote For 1

 0  102 1020.00% 32.48% 32.48%REP Dick Sohn

 0  212 2120.00% 67.52% 67.52%REP Ann Donnelly

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  314  31456.58% 56.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 241  241

 00.00%

43.42%

0.00%

43.42%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 555 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,311 42.33% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 240, Vote For 1

 0  154 1540.00% 76.62% 76.62%DEM Victoria M. Work

 0  47 470.00% 23.38% 23.38%DEM Greg P. Garceau

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  201  20138.58% 38.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 320  320

 00.00%

61.42%

0.00%

61.42%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 521 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,237 42.12% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 294, Vote For 1

 0  88 880.00% 63.77% 63.77%REP Pam Peiper

 0  50 500.00% 36.23% 36.23%REP Dawn Carrera

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  138  13854.55% 54.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 115  115

 00.00%

45.45%

0.00%

45.45%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 253 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,188 21.30% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 338, Vote For 1

 0  62 620.00% 30.85% 30.85%REP Linda J. DeMorgan

 0  139 1390.00% 69.15% 69.15%REP Robert (Bob) Butler

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  201  20160.54% 60.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 131  131

 00.00%

39.46%

0.00%

39.46%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 332 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,298 25.58% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 360, Vote For 1

 0  69 690.00% 33.01% 33.01%REP Roy Pulver

 0  140 1400.00% 66.99% 66.99%REP Ryan Hart

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  209  20951.86% 51.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 194  194

 00.00%

48.14%

0.00%

48.14%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 403 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,372 29.37% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 395, Vote For 1

 0  22 220.00% 62.86% 62.86%REP Nick Cotton

 0  13 130.00% 37.14% 37.14%REP Jim Roeper

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  35  3532.71% 32.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 72  72

 00.00%

67.29%

0.00%

67.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 107 

Ballots Registered Percent

 360 29.72% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 425, Vote For 1

 0  40 400.00% 36.04% 36.04%REP AJ Gomez

 0  71 710.00% 63.96% 63.96%REP Charles Egeler

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  111  11143.02% 43.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 147  147

 00.00%

56.98%

0.00%

56.98%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 258 

Ballots Registered Percent

 882 29.25% 
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 440, Vote For 1

 0  132 1320.00% 65.02% 65.02%REP Jon M. (Mike) Gaston

 0  71 710.00% 34.98% 34.98%REP Ron Fryer

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  203  20351.13% 51.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 194  194

 00.00%

48.87%

0.00%

48.87%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 397 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,159 34.25% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 451, Vote For 1

 0  90 900.00% 59.21% 59.21%REP Leland Davis

 0  62 620.00% 40.79% 40.79%REP Jon D. Sellers

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  152  15244.57% 44.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 189  189

 00.00%

55.43%

0.00%

55.43%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 341 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,072 31.81% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 452, Vote For 1

 0  83 830.00% 66.94% 66.94%REP Andrew Boyes

 0  41 410.00% 33.06% 33.06%REP Keenan A. Roylance

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  124  12439.87% 39.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 187  187

 00.00%

60.13%

0.00%

60.13%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 311 

Ballots Registered Percent

 989 31.45% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 480, Vote For 1

 0  95 950.00% 33.10% 33.10%REP Randy Turner

 0  192 1920.00% 66.90% 66.90%REP Robert (Bob) Watkins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  287  28751.90% 51.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 266  266

 00.00%

48.10%

0.00%

48.10%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 553 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,435 38.54% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 483, Vote For 1

 0  178 1780.00% 59.73% 59.73%REP Julie Olson

 0  78 780.00% 26.17% 26.17%REP Kelly Stoner

 0  42 420.00% 14.09% 14.09%REP Kevin Grant

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  298  29851.74% 51.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 277  277

 10.17%

48.09%

0.17%

48.09%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 576 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,303 44.21% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 487, Vote For 1

 0  63 630.00% 73.26% 73.26%REP Rachel Matthieu

 0  23 230.00% 26.74% 26.74%REP Gordon M. Coop

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  86  8653.09% 53.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 76  76

 00.00%

46.91%

0.00%

46.91%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 162 

Ballots Registered Percent

 649 24.96% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 505, Vote For 1

 0  151 1510.00% 63.71% 63.71%REP Dale R. Lewis

 0  86 860.00% 36.29% 36.29%REP Lily Boyes

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  237  23752.90% 52.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 211  211

 00.00%

47.10%

0.00%

47.10%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 448 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,279 35.03% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 527, Vote For 1

 0  60 600.00% 35.09% 35.09%REP Peter M. Silliman

 0  111 1110.00% 64.91% 64.91%REP Jack Holtz

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  171  17157.00% 57.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 129  129

 00.00%

43.00%

0.00%

43.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 300 

Ballots Registered Percent

 960 31.25% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 550, Vote For 1

 0  139 1390.00% 52.06% 52.06%REP Mary Benton

 0  128 1280.00% 47.94% 47.94%REP Garrett Delano

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  267  26761.10% 61.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 170  170

 00.00%

38.90%

0.00%

38.90%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 437 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,275 34.27% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 555, Vote For 1

 0  82 820.00% 38.68% 38.68%REP Nicole Eastridge

 0  130 1300.00% 61.32% 61.32%REP Stephanie McClintock

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  212  21246.90% 46.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 240  240

 00.00%

53.10%

0.00%

53.10%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 452 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,303 34.69% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 563, Vote For 1

 0  80 800.00% 45.45% 45.45%REP Pat Anderson

 0  96 960.00% 54.55% 54.55%REP Mike Shaw

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  176  17650.57% 50.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 172  172

 00.00%

49.43%

0.00%

49.43%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 348 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,352 25.74% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 571, Vote For 1

 0  115 1150.00% 60.85% 60.85%REP Brian T. Stoops

 0  74 740.00% 39.15% 39.15%REP Jo Ann Altergott

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  189  18963.00% 63.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 111  111

 00.00%

37.00%

0.00%

37.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 300 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,249 24.02% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 575, Vote For 1

 0  13 130.00% 22.81% 22.81%REP Myrna Faye Leija

 0  27 270.00% 47.37% 47.37%REP Jim Waletich

 0  17 170.00% 29.82% 29.82%REP Marti Aubele

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  57  5761.29% 61.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 36  36

 00.00%

38.71%

0.00%

38.71%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 93 

Ballots Registered Percent

 318 29.25% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 577, Vote For 1

 0  138 1380.00% 54.12% 54.12%REP Dominic A. Webber

 0  117 1170.00% 45.88% 45.88%REP Mary Sue Davis

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  255  25553.35% 53.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 223  223

 00.00%

46.65%

0.00%

46.65%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 478 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,480 32.30% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 583, Vote For 1

 0  48 480.00% 44.86% 44.86%REP Bryan Levesque

 0  59 590.00% 55.14% 55.14%REP Kelly Harms

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  107  10750.95% 50.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 103  103

 00.00%

49.05%

0.00%

49.05%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 210 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,182 17.77% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 591, Vote For 1

 0  131 1310.00% 49.43% 49.43%REP Cindy Johnson

 0  134 1340.00% 50.57% 50.57%REP Bruce Smith

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  265  26549.17% 49.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 274  274

 00.00%

50.83%

0.00%

50.83%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 539 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,458 36.97% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 595, Vote For 1

 0  42 420.00% 35.90% 35.90%REP Eldon Wogen

 0  75 750.00% 64.10% 64.10%REP Daniel Melhorn

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  117  11752.00% 52.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 108  108

 00.00%

48.00%

0.00%

48.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 225 

Ballots Registered Percent

 616 36.53% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 606, Vote For 1

 0  23 230.00% 46.94% 46.94%REP Randy Johnson

 0  26 260.00% 53.06% 53.06%REP Andrew Descloux

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  49  4964.47% 64.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 27  27

 00.00%

35.53%

0.00%

35.53%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 76 

Ballots Registered Percent

 207 36.71% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 613, Vote For 1

 0  50 500.00% 67.57% 67.57%REP Stephen W. Mosier

 0  24 240.00% 32.43% 32.43%REP Katherine (Katy) Ribar

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  74  7451.03% 51.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 71  71

 00.00%

48.97%

0.00%

48.97%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 145 

Ballots Registered Percent

 552 26.27% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 644, Vote For 1

 0  81 810.00% 48.50% 48.50%REP Marcus Lind

 0  86 860.00% 51.50% 51.50%REP Jon Bennett

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  167  16747.71% 47.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 183  183

 00.00%

52.29%

0.00%

52.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 350 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,340 26.12% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 656, Vote For 1

 0  34 340.00% 45.95% 45.95%DEM Robert Chu

 0  40 400.00% 54.05% 54.05%DEM Joshua Egan

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  74  7438.14% 38.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 120  120

 00.00%

61.86%

0.00%

61.86%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 194 

Ballots Registered Percent

 683 28.40% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 660, Vote For 1

 0  93 930.00% 54.39% 54.39%REP Mike Garrison

 0  78 780.00% 45.61% 45.61%REP Ann H. Laurier

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  171  17147.90% 47.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 186  186

 00.00%

52.10%

0.00%

52.10%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 357 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,280 27.89% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 662, Vote For 1

 0  131 1310.00% 63.90% 63.90%REP Greg Noelck

 0  74 740.00% 36.10% 36.10%REP Janice S. Waddell

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  205  20553.11% 53.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 180  180

 10.26%

46.63%

0.26%

46.63%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 386 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,221 31.61% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 677, Vote For 1

 0  166 1660.00% 84.26% 84.26%REP Jerry Oliver

 0  31 310.00% 15.74% 15.74%REP Joseph Delli Gatti

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  197  19751.84% 51.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 183  183

 00.00%

48.16%

0.00%

48.16%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 380 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,159 32.79% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%

08/19/2014 02:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 687, Vote For 1

 0  53 530.00% 30.81% 30.81%REP Edwin Slack

 0  119 1190.00% 69.19% 69.19%REP Gary Schaeffer

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  172  17257.72% 57.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 126  126

 00.00%

42.28%

0.00%

42.28%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 298 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,231 24.21% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 688, Vote For 1

 0  69 690.00% 60.00% 60.00%REP Allen L. Rogers

 0  46 460.00% 40.00% 40.00%REP Marjorie Austen

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  115  11545.28% 45.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 139  139

 00.00%

54.72%

0.00%

54.72%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 254 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,237 20.53% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 692, Vote For 1

 0  69 690.00% 34.50% 34.50%REP Jeremy Brock

 0  64 640.00% 32.00% 32.00%REP David King

 0  67 670.00% 33.50% 33.50%REP Micheline Doan

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  200  20055.87% 55.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 158  158

 00.00%

44.13%

0.00%

44.13%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 358 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,391 25.74% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,051 of 251,835 = 28.61%
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 695, Vote For 1

 0  130 1300.00% 67.01% 67.01%REP John W. Burke

 0  64 640.00% 32.99% 32.99%REP Steven Nicholson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  194  19450.79% 50.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 188  188

 00.00%

49.21%

0.00%

49.21%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 382 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,182 32.32% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 903, Vote For 1

 0  116 1160.00% 63.39% 63.39%REP Shari Hildreth

 0  67 670.00% 36.61% 36.61%REP John P. Hynds

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  183  18355.96% 55.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 144  144

 00.00%

44.04%

0.00%

44.04%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 327 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,275 25.65% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 914, Vote For 1

 0  118 1180.00% 67.43% 67.43%REP Glenn Kincaid

 0  57 570.00% 32.57% 32.57%REP Alan Dayley

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  175  17553.85% 53.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 150  150

 00.00%

46.15%

0.00%

46.15%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 325 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,170 27.78% 
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 935, Vote For 1

 0  76 760.00% 49.03% 49.03%REP Corbin L. Foster

 0  79 790.00% 50.97% 50.97%REP John Bryden

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  155  15541.55% 41.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 218  218

 00.00%

58.45%

0.00%

58.45%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 373 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,127 33.10% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 940, Vote For 1

 0  110 1100.00% 58.51% 58.51%REP Tom Gianatasio

 0  78 780.00% 41.49% 41.49%REP Douglas Kobilan

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  188  18855.13% 55.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 153  153

 00.00%

44.87%

0.00%

44.87%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 341 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,084 31.46% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 965, Vote For 1

 0  76 760.00% 36.19% 36.19%REP Armando Herrera

 0  134 1340.00% 63.81% 63.81%REP John Ley

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  210  21058.82% 58.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 147  147

 00.00%

41.18%

0.00%

41.18%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 357 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,111 32.13% 
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Precincts Reporting 246 of 247 = 99.60%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 985, Vote For 1

 0  79 790.00% 57.66% 57.66%REP Lauren Colas

 0  58 580.00% 42.34% 42.34%REP Kyle McRay

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  137  13748.93% 48.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 143  143

 00.00%

51.07%

0.00%

51.07%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 280 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,151 24.33% 


